
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Hennepin Co (CSAH 12) Ravine Stabilization &
Culvert ReplacementDayton

103 days Wed 3/1/23 Fri 7/21/23

2 Pre‐Construction Meeting 1 day Wed 3/1/23 Wed 3/1/23
3 Clearing & Grubbing 8 days Mon 3/20/23 Wed 3/29/23
4 Staged Traffic Control/Barriers 1 day Mon 3/27/23 Mon 3/27/23
5 1‐Week Advanced Closure/Detour 

Notificaiton
1 day Mon 3/27/23 Mon 3/27/23

6 Detour In‐Place 1 day Mon 4/3/23 Mon 4/3/23
7 Project Set up‐Deliveries 4 days Tue 4/4/23 Fri 4/7/23 6
8 Earthwork/18" RCP, 24" RCP, 30" RCP 

Pipe/Aggregates/Rip Rap/Erosion Control 
Work @ Site 7

17 days Mon 4/10/23 Tue 5/2/23 7

9 Earthwork/15" RCP, 48" RCP 
Pipe/Aggregates/Rip Rap/Erosion Control 
Work @ Site 6

21 days Wed 5/3/23 Wed 5/31/23 8

10 Earthwork/18" RCP, 42" RCP 
Pipe/Aggregates/Rip Rap/Erosion Control 
WorkWork @ Site 3

7 days Thu 6/1/23 Fri 6/9/23 9

11 Earthwork/24" RCP & 48" CMP 
Pipe/Aggregates/Rip Rap/Erosion Control 
Work @ Site 5

7 days Mon 6/12/23 Tue 6/20/23 10

12 Earthwork/60" RC PipeAggregates/Rip 
Rap/Erosion Control Work @ Site 8

5 days Wed 6/21/23 Tue 6/27/23 11

13 Earthwork/Pipe/Aggregates/Rip 
Rap/Erosion Control Work @ Site 10

5 days Wed 6/28/23 Tue 7/4/23 12

14 GuardRail Removal/Installation ‐ All Sites 79 days Mon 3/20/23 Thu 7/6/23

15 Bituminous Paving ‐ Sites 3,5,6,7,8,10 4 days Fri 7/7/23 Wed 7/12/23 13,14
16 Permanent Signage 2 days Thu 7/13/23 Fri 7/14/23 14,15
17 Pavement Striping 2 days Thu 7/13/23 Fri 7/14/23 15,14
18 As‐Builts (Drainage & Traffic Barrier 2 days Fri 7/7/23 Mon 7/10/23 13,14
19 Final Completion 1 day Fri 7/21/23 Fri 7/21/23
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